63Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice1 of 2 www.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
LED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT
S9651 PUNNET
CONSTRUCTION
• Square bezel combined with round body
to suit round cut out

 1
00
 m
m
IP44IP44IP44
Commercial Lighting Designs
Website: Commerciallightingdesigns.com.au
Email: info@commerciallightingdesigns.com.au
Phone: 02 8014 3897
2 of 2Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice62 www.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam
Angle CRI Dimmable Fitting Colour
S9651/70CW/WH7W 240V 7W 800lm 4000K 80º >80 Yes* Matt White
S9651/70CW/WH10W 240V 10W 1000lm 4000K 80º >80 Yes* Matt White
S9651/125CW/WH20W 240V 20W 2000lm 4000K 80º >80 No Matt White
S9651/125CW/WH30W 240V 30W 2800lm 4000K 80º >80 No Matt White
S9651/175CW/WH35W 240V 35W 3500lm 4000K 80º >80 No Matt White
S9651/175CW/WH50W 240V 50W 4800lm 4000K 80º >80 No Matt White
330 cd
-90
-75
-60